
 
 
The Church in the Heart of the Community of Kirkley 

Sunday 17th August - Saturday 23rd August 2025 
 

 
 



 
 

Sunday 17th August: 9th Sunday after Trinity 

10:30am Service of the Word 

 

Monday 18th August: 

9:30am – 1:00pm Pantry deliveries – please visit the 

team 

 

Tuesday 19th August: 

Kirkley Pantry open 10:00 – 12:30 and 5:00 – 6:00pm 

Visitors to the Pantry by invitation only, please 

 

Wednesday 20th August: Bernard, abbot, teacher of 

the faith, 1153 

9:30am Morning Worship 

7:30pm Compline in Church 

 

Friday 22nd August: 

10:30am Choir Practice 

 

Sunday 24th August: 10th Sunday after Trinity/St 

Bartholomew 

10:30am Service of the Word 

 

Please join us for refreshments after our 
Sunday services



 
 
Eileen Elliott RIP  
We received news that Eileen Elliott passed away in 
hospital on Monday. Funeral details will be published 
once we know them. We hold her family and friends on 
our prayers. 
 
Tabletop Sale – Saturday 30th August 
If you would like to book a table or are able to help serve 
refreshments etc. please speak to Alice. 
 
Sing-a-long School Hall Classics – Saturday 13th 
September, 7pm in Church 
If you are planning on coming, please either book using 
the QR code on the poster or speak to Alice. This will 
allow us to better plan for refreshments. 
 
SHCT Ride and Stride takes place on Saturday 13th 

September between 9am and 5pm. If you are in the area, 

please pop in to Church and welcome any visitors. 

 

Lumos Live - 7pm or 9pm in Church on Saturday 20th 

September 

Tickets are available for the concerts via the Lumos 

Experiences website. 

Bookings: www.lumos-experiences.com 



 
 

We have a range of events for you to enjoy in the year 
ahead 

 
Saturday 30th August 

Indoor Tabletop Sale, 11am to 1pm in the Church Hall 
 

Saturday 13th September 
Sing-a-long School Hall Classics from back in the day, 

7pm in Church 
 

Saturday 27th September 
Beetle Drive, 7pm, £7.50 per person 

 
Saturday 18th October 

Table Top & Jumble Sale, 11am to 2pm 
 

Saturday 8th November 
Pie and Mash at 1pm 

 
Saturday 6th December 

Christmas Extravaganza from carolling to comedy 
 

Saturday 13th December 
Coffee Morning from 10.30am to 1.30pm 


